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Tournament Results: ORU Spring Invite

Y ardage: 6136 6136 6136
__
-1 Arkansas State Univ.

2 Oral Roberts Univ. 291

3 Missouri State Univ. 311

4 UT Arlington 312

5 Little Rock 301

6 Wichita State Univ. 305

7 North Dakota State 304

8 Stephen F. Austin St 313

9 Western Texas CC 317

__
-1 Olivia Schmidt Ark. St.

2 KianaOshiro O. Raoberts 73
3 Sarah Bell O. Raoberts 73
4 KaylaBurke Ark. St 74
5 Casey Sommer Ark. St. 73
6 KatjaMueller LittleRock 72
7 Heidrun Hlynsdottir UTA 75
8 Megan Lee O. Roberts 74
T9 Allison Bray MSU 76
T9 Leah Skaar NDSU 73
T 11 Angelica Pfefferkorn Okla. St. 73
T 11 Isabella Caamal O. Raoberts 73
T 13 ArielleKeating MSU 79
T 13 Charlotte Menager Ark. St 77
T 13 Faith Belmear MSU 77
T 13 Megan Lucas Wichita St 74
T 17 Abby Cavaiani MSU 80

ORU Spring Invite
The Club at Indian SpringBroken Arrow OK
Tournament Dates: 04/11 - 04/12, 2022

Par:

72

72

72

[ Round: 3 || Total ]
874  +10

883  +19

912  +48

915  +51

917  +53

9026  +62

306 317 927 +63
316 312 941 +77
328 321 966 +102
69 72 214 -2

70 72 215 -1

70 73 217 +1

72 73 218 +2

71 77 220 +4

71 75 221 +5

70 80 224 +8

79 70 225 +9

76 76 225 +9

76 77 226 +10

76 77 226 +10

75 73 227 +11

74 76 227 +11

74 76 227 +11

78 75 227 +11

76 73 229 +13
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T35
T 38
T 38
T40
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45
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 50
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52

Elise Schultz
Madigan Murray

Titit Loudtragulngam

Zayda Cedillo
CristinaRiu
Sydni Leung
Sydney Scraba
Katelyn Rika
Mar Vida

Kellie Gachaga
Kenni Henson
Viktoria Krnacova
Bridget Schulte
Chayenne Chivrac
Kayla Pfitzner
Sarah Lawson
Sydney Garber
Anna Dawson
Connor Howard
Valerie Routzong
Catherine Monty
Jo Baranczyk
Brooke Newell
Elise Hoven

Lexi Geolat
Maddie Herzog
Sloane Bennett
Agatha Alesson
Faith Hopkins
Janane Tan
Maddie Rolph
Sarah Aitchinson
Emma Whitaker

Kate Dishman
Madison Slayton

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Ark. St.
UTA
Tulsa

SFA

O. Roberts
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7
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Johanna Wollenhaupt

T 53
T 53
T 55
T 55
T57
T57
959
60
61
62

Vanessa Campos
Ashton Begley

Hanna Robinett
AvaWallerich
Kiley Rodrigues
Hannah Johnston
Brynlee Dyas
Taylor Ayers
Jenna Solheim

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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O. Roberts 77
Okla. St. 89
Tulsa 81
NDSU 89
Ark. St. 85
SFA 82
WTexasCC 94
WTexasCC 88
Okla. St. 89

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

305.22 303.56 309.11 305.96

0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1
9 8 9 26

7818 7740 78.66 78.08

2 7 2 11
1 3 2 6
59 52 58 169

83
77
81
79
84
85
82
96
92

82
78
82
78
1
82
84
85
102

242
244
244
246
246
249
260
269
283

+26
+28
+28
+30
+30
+33
+44
+53
+67
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